FUNDERS FOR LGBTQ ISSUES MEMBERSHIP FORM

MISSION

Funders for LGBTQ Issues seeks to mobilize philanthropic resources that enhance the

w2

WHO CAN JOIN?

Staff, volunteers and trustees of grantmaking institutions and philanthropic support

well-being of lesbian, gay, bisexual, transgender and queer communities, promote

equity and advance racial, economic and gender justice.

organizations; individual grantmakers; and philanthropic advisors and consultants.

LG BTQ Funders for LGBTQ Issues encourages your institutional support and personal
contributions to advance two critical goals. First, it supports the breadth of work that
I S S U E S we undertake, including regular gatherings of LGBTQ funders, reliable resesarch on
LGBTQ grantmaking, and philanthropic advocay to grow the number of LGBTQ

funders and the amount of support reaching LGBTQ communities. (Learn more about

our successes at www.lgbtfunders.org.) Second, there is strength in numbers; your

support relays the importance of LGBTQ funding to the broader philanthropic sector.

NAME

TITLE

ORGANIZATION

ADDRESS 1

ADDRESS 2

TEL

EMAIL

\‘ INSTITUTIONAL GUIDELINES
m 4 ANNUAL GRANTS PROGRAM

Under $200,000

$200,000 and under $500,00
$500,000 and under $1 million
$1 million and under $5 million
$5 million and under $10 million
$10 million and under $20 million

$20 million and over

w INDIVIDUAL GUIDELINES
"4 [ One year

OoooOoooaod

SUGGESTED LEVEL OF ANNUAL SUPPORT
$500

$1,000

$2,500

$5,000

$7,500

$10,000

$15,000

$150

PLEASE RETURN FORM &

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:

Funders for LGBTQ Issues
116 E 16th St, 7th Floor, New York, NY 10003
Tel 212-475-2930  www.Igbtfunders.org

Questions? Please contact Marvin Webb at marvin@Igbtfunders.org

9/2012




