FUNDERS FOR LGBTQ ISSUES MEMBERSHIP FORM



MISSION

Funders for LGBTQ Issues seeks to mobilize philanthropic resources that enhance the well-being of lesbian, gay, bisexual, transgender and queer communities, promote equity and advance racial, economic and gender justice.

WHO CAN JOIN?

Staff, volunteers and trustees of grantmaking institutions and philanthropic support organizations; individual grantmakers; and philanthropic advisors and consultants.

WHY JOIN?

Funders for LGBTQ Issues encourages your institutional support and personal contributions to advance two critical goals. First, it supports the breadth of work that we undertake, including regular gatherings of LGBTQ funders, reliable resesarch on LGBTQ grantmaking, and philanthropic advocay to grow the number of LGBTQ funders and the amount of support reaching LGBTQ communities. (Learn more about our successes at www.lgbtfunders.org.) Second, there is strength in numbers; your support relays the importance of LGBTQ funding to the broader philanthropic sector.

TITLE	
Organization	
ADDRESS 1	
ADDRESS 2	
TEL	EMAIL
INSTITUTIONAL GUIDELINES	
ANNUAL GRANTS PROGRAM	SUGGESTED LEVEL OF ANNUAL SUPPORT
☐ Under \$200,000	\$500
□ \$200,000 and under \$500,00	\$1,000
□ \$500,000 and under \$1 million	\$2,500
□ \$1 million and under \$5 million	\$5,000
□ \$5 million and under \$10 million	\$7,500
□ \$10 million and under \$20 million	\$10,000
□ \$20 million and over	\$15,000
INDIVIDUAL GUIDELINES	
☐ One year	\$150

PLEASE RETURN FORM & MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:

Funders for LGBTQ Issues
116 E 16th St, 7th Floor, New York, NY 10003
Tel 212-475-2930 www.lgbtfunders.org